
T H E  W A T E R F R O N T
H O T E L  A N D  B I S T R O

S T A R T E R S

Served until 2.30pm

K I D S  M E N U

M A I N  C O U R S E SL I G H T  B I T E S

D E S S E R T S

WRAPS                     
With salad, house slaw & chips
PRAWN MARIE ROSE SALAD
SAVOURY CHEESE & CHIVE SALAD 
CAJUN CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

OPEN CIABATTA 
With salad, house slaw & chips

PRAWN MARIE ROSE SALAD
AVOCADO, ROASTED PEPPERS,ROCKET
With toasted sesame seeds 
CAJUN CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with crusty bread
GOAT'S CHEESE & SOFT HERB 
TART
On a bed of dressed leaves 
DUCK LIVER & PORT PARFAIT
With mini oatcakes & red onion marmalade 
HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES 
With whisky sauce 
SALT & PEPPER SQUID
With cajun mayonnaise 
FRESH MUSSELS
With chef's sauce of the day

CHICKEN TENDERS
MACARONI CHEESE
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
CHEESEBURGER
FISH & CHIPS

Served with chips & beans or peas

BAKED GALLOWAY CHEDDAR
MACARONI CHEESE
With tossed salad & garlic bread 
PLANT-BASED CHEESEBURGER
Sweet chilli mayo, lettuce, tomato, brioche bun, 
seasoned fries & house slaw

BEEF LASAGNE 
With hand cut chips & tossed salad 

PIE OF THE DAY
With seasonal vegetables & choice of potatoes 

WF CHEESEBURGER
Sweet chilli mayo, lettuce, tomato, brioche
bun, seasoned fries & house slaw
CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY
With steamed long grain rice & garlic naan
bread
BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS
With salad or peas & homemade tartar sauce
FRESH MUSSELS
With chef sauce of the day

8oz SCOTTISH RIB-EYE STEAK
With balsamic glazed cherry tomatoes,
portabello mushrooms & chips
SIDES
Chips|Potatoes|Medley of vegetables

SAUCES
Peppercorn|Blue Cheese|Whisky 

TEA & COFFEE
ASSORTED ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
PUDDING OF THE DAY 
CHEESE & BISCUITS

£5.95





£7.50












£7.50










£7.95





£8.95





£9.95



£12.95

£3.50
£6.95
£6.95
£7.25
£8.95




£14.95







£14.95



£15.95



£15.95





£15.95





£15.95



£16.95



£19.95



£25.95



£3.50



£3.50





£12.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

Served with cream or ice-cream


